Matho DOC Prosecco Brut NV
Edmund Thery Blanc de Blanc Brut
Belaire Gold Brut

Belaire Rosé

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée

Taittinger Cuvée Prestige Brut

La Vie En Rosé

Maison Breban Villa AIX
Miraval Rosé

AIX

O by Oftt

L'ami Des Crustacés Pinot Blanc
Little Angel Pinot Gris

Mr Mick Pinot Grigio

Bladen Sauvignon Blanc
Crittenden Geppetto Chardonnay

Juwel Weissburgunder Pinot Blanc

Fringe Société Gamay
Mount Trio Pinot Noir
Heartland Spice Trader Shiraz

Domaine de Chatillon Pinot Noir

Veneto, ITA
Burgundy, FR
Provence, FR

Provence, FR

Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR

Languedoc, FR
Provence, FR
Provence, FR
Provence, FR

Provence, FR

Alsace, FR
Marlborough, NZ
Limestone Coast, SA
Marlborough, NZ
Port Phillip, SA

Rheinhessen, Germany

Great Southern, WA
Heatcote, VIC
Mendoza, ARG

Savoie, FR

$19
$22
$20
$22

$25
$25

$16
$20
$21
$22
$22

$20
$19
$17
$18
$18
$22

$16
$18
$18
$19



Non 1 Salted Raspberry and Chamomile

Non 3 Toasted Cinamon and Yuzu

Edmund Thery Blanc de Blanc Brut
Belaire Brut
Belaire Rosé
Belaire Luxe

Matho DOC Prosecco Brut NV

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée

Taittinger Cuvee Prestige Brut

Laurent Perrier Brut Millésimé 2012

Laurent Perrier Brut Héritage

Laurent Perrier Brut Millésimé 2015

Laurent Perrier Grand Siécle Iteration No. 26
Dom Pérignon Brut Vintage

Laurent Perrier Rosé Cuvée Alexandra

La Vie En Rosé

O by Ott

Domaines Ott Clos Mireille Coeur de Grain
Maison Breban Villa AIX

Miraval

AIX

Victoria, AUS
Victoria, AUS

Burgundy, FR
Provence, FR
Provence, FR
Provence, FR

Veneto, ITA

Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR

Languedoc FR
Provence, FR
Provence, FR
Provence, FR
Provence, FR

Provence, FR

$60
$60

$80
$90
$95
$99
$75

$140
$140
$170
$190
$220
$600
$650
$850

$70
$92
$170
$95
$100
$100



L'ami Des Crustaces Pinot Blanc

Little Angel Pinot Gris

Mr Mick Pinot Grigio

Bladen Sauvignon Blanc

Crittenden Geppetto Chardonnay

L'ami des Crustacés Pinot Blanc Classique
Juwel Weissburgunder Pinot Blanc
Domaine Gautheron Chablis

Domaine Fournier Sancerre Blanc Silex

Fringe Société Gamay

Heartland Spice Trader Shiraz

Domaine de Chatillon Pinot Noir

Mount Trio Pinot Noir

d'Arenberg The Love Glass Shiraz

Chéteau des Tours Brouilly AOC

Fabien Jouves Haute Cote de Fruit Malbec AOC
Jean-Claude Boisset Les Gréves

Arnaud Baillot Chambolle-Musigny

Alsace, FR
Marlborough, NZ
Limestone Coast, SA
Marlborough, NZ

Port Phillip, SA

Alsace, FR
Rheinhessen, Germany
Burgundy, FR

Loire Valley, FR

Comté Tolosan, FR
Langhorne Creek, SA
Savoie, FR

Great Southern, WA
McLaren Vale, SA
Beaujolais, FR

Cahors, FR

Beaune Premier Cru, FR

Céte de Nuits, FR

$80
$85
$80
$80
$80
$80
$95
$160
$155

$75
$80
$75
$75
$90
$140
$150
$250
$365



LYRE'S CLASSICO
Alcohol free sparkling wine

AMALFI SPRITZ

Alcohol free Aperol, soda, orange

HIBIS
Lyre’s Pink London, Spirit pineapple juice, lime juice, hibiscus, orgeat syrup

SUNSET AT LINA

Lyre's Amaretti, orange juice, lime juice, grenadine

THE REFRESHER
Lychee puree, apple juice, lemon juice, mint, sugar, lemonade

LINA SPRITZ

St Germain Elderflower liqueur, Chambord, Prosecco, fresh lemon juice, soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Ambra Limoncello, Prosecco, lemon juice, soda

TANICA SPRITZ
Tanica, Ambra Blood Orange, lemon, sparkling soda

$18

$18

$18

$18

$19

$20

$21

$22



GREEN OASIS
Patron Silver tequila, melon, apple, lime, mint

GOLDEN HOUR

Bombay Sapphire gin, Aperol, passionfruit, orange, lemon, egg white

ROYAL SMASH
Bombay Sapphire gin, cucumber, lime, basil

VELVET TROPIC

Grey Goose vodka, elderflower, acai, berries, pineapple, lime

LUSH
Grey Goose vodka, lychee, watermelon, apple, lime

COCOPANDA

Pisco, pandan, coconut, pineapple, lime

CARRIBEAN CRUSH
Bumbu rum, Passoa, vanilla, citrus, pineapple, passion blend

HABANERO HEATWAVE

Patron Anejo, Joseph Cartron Péche, fresh mango, habanero purée, agave, lime, Tajin rim

PEACH BUM

Grey Goose vodka, white peach, pineapple, lemon, hibiscus

$24

$22

$22

$24

$24

$24

$23

$25

$21



Schooner Pint

REVEL KOME JAPANESE BEER $14 $16
REVEL GINGER BEER $14 $16
REVEL SESSION ALE 3.5% $14 $16
REVEL LAGER $14 $16
REVEL MID STRENGTH LAGER $14 $16
REVEL SUNSET HAZE $14 $16
REVEL PALE ALE $14 $16
ESTRELLA LAGER $14 $16
CORONA $14
GREAT NORTHERN $14
REVEL SUNSET HAZY IPA $12
REVEL PACIFIC HAZE $12
REVEL PALE ALE $12
HEAPS NORMAL LAGER Non-alcoholic $14

HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA Non-alcoholic $14



Experience the Lina Rooftop VIP bottle service which includes your chosen spirit below,
accompanied by a spectacular display of sparklers and chariot delivery, plus a dedicated
host to assist your group throughout the night.

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 700ML $400
BACARDI OCHO 700ML $400
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 700ML $400
GREY GOOSE 700ML $420
GREY GOOSE 1.75L $850
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 700ML $400
PATRON SILVER 700ML $450
PATRON ANEJO 700ML $500

MIXERS CARAFE $20



30ml

AVIATION

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
SUNSET

BOMBAY PRESSE

BOMBAY PREMIER CRU

BROOKIE'S DRY

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY
SHIRAZ

FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF

NEVER NEVER
TRIPLE JUNIPER

30ml

BELVEDERE

CIROC

$15
$14

$15

$16

$16

$16
$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

HENDRICKS

MARE

PLYMOUTH

ROKU

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY 10

PATIENT WOLF PREMIUM

POOR TOM'S STRAWBERRY

SILENTPOOL

WOLF LANE TROPICAL

GREY GOOSE

$15
$15
$15
$15
$15

$16

$15
$15
$16

$16

$14



30ml

400 CONEJOS MEZCAL

1800 SILVER

1800 COCONUT

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS ANEJO

CLASE AZUL
REPOSADO TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

30ml

BARSOL QUEBRANTA

30ml

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI OCHO
BACARDI SPICED
DICTADOR 12YO
KRAKEN

PLANTATION 5YO

30ml

HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

$16
$14
$15
$16
$16
$18

$65

$16
$16
$18
$42

$15

$14
$14
$14
$16
$14

$14

$13

$17

FORTALEZA BLANCO
FORTALEZA REPOSADO
FORTALEZA ANEJO
LOS SUNDAYS BLANCO
LOS SUNDAYS COCONUT
PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO
PATRON EL CIELO
TROMBA BLANCO
TROMBA REPOSADO

TROMBA ANEJO

PLANTATION 3 STARS
PLANTATION UNDER THE SEA
PLANTATION XO

RON ZACAPA 23YO

RON ZACAPA XO

SAILOR JERRY

HENNESSY XO

$24
$26
$28
$15
$15
$14
$15
$16
$40
$16
$16

$18

$14
$22
$22
$16
$32

$12

$40



ANGELS ENVY BOURBON

ANGELS ENVY RYE

BUFFALO TRACE

EAGLE RARE 10YO

GENTLEMAN JACK

ABERLOUR 12YO

ABERLOUR A’ BUNADH

ARDBEG 10YO

BALVENIE 21YO PORT WOOD

CAOL ILA 12YO

DALWHINNIE 15Y0O

DOUBLE WOOD
MACALLAN 12YO

GLENFIDDICH 15Y0O

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

CANADIAN CLUB

ICHIROS MALT & GRAIN

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

$15
$16
$16
$16

$16

30m
$15
$20
$16
$50
$17
$15

$20

$20

$15

$14
$16

$16

30ml

JACK DANIELS

MAKERS MARK

MAKERS MARK 46

WOODFORD RESERVE

JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

LAGAVULIN 16YO

LAPHROIAG 10YO

MACALLAN 12YO

MACALLAN 12YO
SHERRY CASK

TALISKER 10YO

NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT

SHINOBU 10YO MIZUNARA

$13
$14
$15

$13

$20
$40
$20
$18
$18

$18

$15

$22

$23



A 5% surcharge Sat. A 10% surcharge Sun. A 15% surcharge applies for public holidays.
A10% discretionary surcharge for groups of 8 and more. A 2% surcharge applies on all
credit cards. No multiple split bills, a maximum of two credit cards accepted per table.



