

# WINE BY THE GLASS



## SPARKLING

Matho DOC Prosecco Brut NV	Veneto, ITA	\$19
Edmund Thery Blanc de Blanc Brut	Burgundy, FR	\$22
Belaire Gold Brut	Provence, FR	\$20
Belaire Rosé	Provence, FR	\$22

## CHAMPAGNE

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée	Champagne, FR	\$25
Taittinger Cuvée Prestige Brut	Champagne, FR	\$25

## ROSÉ

La Vie En Rosé	Languedoc, FR	\$16
Maison Breban Villa AIX	Provence, FR	\$20
Miraval Rosé	Provence, FR	\$21
AIX	Provence, FR	\$22
O by Ott	Provence, FR	\$22

## WHITE

L'ami Des Crustacés Pinot Blanc	Alsace, FR	\$20
Little Angel Pinot Gris	Marlborough, NZ	\$19
Mr Mick Pinot Grigio	Limestone Coast, SA	\$17
Bladen Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	\$18
Crittenden Geppetto Chardonnay	Port Phillip, SA	\$18
Jewel Weissburgunder Pinot Blanc	Rheinhessen, Germany	\$22

## RED

Fringe Société Gamay	Great Southern, WA	\$16
Mount Trio Pinot Noir	Heatcote, VIC	\$18
Heartland Spice Trader Shiraz	Mendoza, ARG	\$18
Domaine de Chatillon Pinot Noir	Savoie, FR	\$19

# WINE BY THE BOTTLE



## NON ALCOHOLIC

Non 1 Salted Raspberry and Chamomile	Victoria, AUS	\$60
Non 3 Toasted Cinamon and Yuzu	Victoria, AUS	\$60

## SPARKLING

Edmund Thery Blanc de Blanc Brut	Burgundy, FR	\$80
Belaire Brut	Provence, FR	\$90
Belaire Rosé	Provence, FR	\$95
Belaire Luxe	Provence, FR	\$99
Matho DOC Prosecco Brut NV	Veneto, ITA	\$75

## CHAMPAGNE

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée	Champagne, FR	\$140
Taittinger Cuvee Prestige Brut	Champagne, FR	\$140
Laurent Perrier Brut Millésimé 2012	Champagne, FR	\$170
Laurent Perrier Brut Héritage	Champagne, FR	\$190
Laurent Perrier Brut Millésimé 2015	Champagne, FR	\$220
Laurent Perrier Grand Siècle Iteration No. 26	Champagne, FR	\$600
Dom Pérignon Brut Vintage	Champagne, FR	\$650
Laurent Perrier Rosé Cuvée Alexandra	Champagne, FR	\$850

## ROSÉ

La Vie En Rosé	Languedoc FR	\$70
O by Ott	Provence, FR	\$92
Domaines Ott Clos Mireille Coeur de Grain	Provence, FR	\$170
Maison Breban Villa AIX	Provence, FR	\$95
Miraval	Provence, FR	\$100
AIX	Provence, FR	\$100

# WINE BY THE BOTTLE



## WHITE

L'ami Des Crustaces Pinot Blanc	Alsace, FR	\$80
Little Angel Pinot Gris	Marlborough, NZ	\$85
Mr Mick Pinot Grigio	Limestone Coast, SA	\$80
Bladen Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	\$80
Crittenden Geppetto Chardonnay	Port Phillip, SA	\$80
L'ami des Crustacés Pinot Blanc Classique	Alsace, FR	\$80
Juwel Weissburgunder Pinot Blanc	Rheinhessen, Germany	\$95
Domaine Gautheron Chablis	Burgundy, FR	\$160
Domaine Fournier Sancerre Blanc Silex	Loire Valley, FR	\$155

## RED

Fringe Société Gamay	Comté Tolosan, FR	\$75
Heartland Spice Trader Shiraz	Langhorne Creek, SA	\$80
Domaine de Chatillon Pinot Noir	Savoie, FR	\$75
Mount Trio Pinot Noir	Great Southern, WA	\$75
d'Arenberg The Love Glass Shiraz	McLaren Vale, SA	\$90
Château des Tours Brouilly AOC	Beaujolais, FR	\$140
Fabien Jouves Haute Côte de Fruit Malbec AOC	Cahors, FR	\$150
Jean-Claude Boisset Les Grèves	Beaune Premier Cru, FR	\$250
Arnaud Baillet Chambolle-Musigny	Côte de Nuits, FR	\$365

## LOW / NO ABV



### LYRE'S CLASSICO

Alcohol free sparkling wine

\$18

### AMALFI SPRITZ

Alcohol free Aperol, soda, orange

\$18

### HIBIS

Lyre's Pink London, Spirit pineapple juice, lime juice, hibiscus, orgeat syrup

\$18

### SUNSET AT LINA

Lyre's Amaretti, orange juice, lime juice, grenadine

\$18

### THE REFRESHER

Lychee puree, apple juice, lemon juice, mint, sugar, lemonade

\$19

## SPRITZ



### LINA SPRITZ

St Germain Elderflower liqueur, Chambord, Prosecco, fresh lemon juice, soda

\$20

### LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Ambra Limoncello, Prosecco, lemon juice, soda

\$21

### TANICA SPRITZ

Tanica, Ambra Blood Orange, lemon, sparkling soda

\$22

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



### GREEN OASIS

Patròn Silver tequila, melon, apple, lime, mint

\$24

### GOLDEN HOUR

Bombay Sapphire gin, Aperol, passionfruit, orange, lemon, egg white

\$22

### ROYAL SMASH

Bombay Sapphire gin, cucumber, lime, basil

\$22

### VELVET TROPIC

Grey Goose vodka, elderflower, açai, berries, pineapple, lime

\$24

### LUSH

Grey Goose vodka, lychee, watermelon, apple, lime

\$24

### COCOPANDA

Pisco, pandan, coconut, pineapple, lime

\$24

### CARRIBEAN CRUSH

Bumbu rum, Passoa, vanilla, citrus, pineapple, passion blend

\$23

### HABANERO HEATWAVE

Patròn Anejo, Joseph Cartron Pêche, fresh mango, habanero purée, agave, lime, Tajin rim

\$25

## SLUSHY



### PEACH BUM

Grey Goose vodka, white peach, pineapple, lemon, hibiscus

\$21

## BEERS

	 Schooner	 Pint
REVEL KOMÉ JAPANESE BEER	\$14	\$16
REVEL GINGER BEER	\$14	\$16
REVEL SESSION ALE 3.5%	\$14	\$16
REVEL LAGER	\$14	\$16
REVEL MID STRENGTH LAGER	\$14	\$16
REVEL SUNSET HAZE	\$14	\$16
REVEL PALE ALE	\$14	\$16
ESTRELLA LAGER	\$14	\$16

## BOTTLED BEERS / CANS

	
CORONA	\$14
GREAT NORTHERN	\$14
REVEL SUNSET HAZY IPA	\$12
REVEL PACIFIC HAZE	\$12
REVEL PALE ALE	\$12
HEAPS NORMAL LAGER <i>Non-alcoholic</i>	\$14
HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA <i>Non-alcoholic</i>	\$14

## BOTTLE SERVICE



Experience the Lina Rooftop VIP bottle service which includes your chosen spirit below, accompanied by a spectacular display of sparklers and chariot delivery, plus a dedicated host to assist your group throughout the night.

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 700ML	\$400
BACARDI OCHO 700ML	\$400
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 700ML	\$400
GREY GOOSE 700ML	\$420
GREY GOOSE 1.75L	\$850
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 700ML	\$400
PATRÓN SILVER 700ML	\$450
PATRÓN ANEJO 700ML	\$500
MIXERS CARAFE	\$20

## GIN 30ml



AVIATION	\$15	HENDRICKS	\$15
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	\$14	MARE	\$15
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE SUNSET	\$15	PLYMOUTH	\$15
BOMBAY PRESSE	\$16	ROKU	\$15
BOMBAY PREMIER CRU	\$16	TANQUERAY	\$15
		TANQUERAY 10	\$16

## GIN AUSTRALIA 30ml



BROOKIE'S DRY	\$16	PATIENT WOLF PREMIUM	\$15
FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY	\$15	POOR TOM'S STRAWBERRY	\$15
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ	\$15	SILENTPOOL	\$16
FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF	\$15	WOLF LANE TROPICAL	\$16
NEVER NEVER TRIPLE JUNIPER	\$15		

## VODKA 30ml



BELVEDERE	\$15	GREY GOOSE	\$14
CIROC	\$15		

## AGAVE 30ml



400 CONEJOS MEZCAL	\$16	FORTALEZA BLANCO	\$24
1800 SILVER	\$14	FORTALEZA REPOSADO	\$26
1800 COCONUT	\$15	FORTALEZA ANEJO	\$28
CASAMIGOS BLANCO	\$16	LOS SUNDAYS BLANCO	\$15
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	\$16	LOS SUNDAYS COCONUT	\$15
CASAMIGOS ANEJO	\$18	PATRÓN SILVER	\$14
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO TEQUILA	\$65	PATRÓN REPOSADO	\$15
DON JULIO BLANCO	\$16	PATRÓN ANEJO	\$16
DON JULIO REPOSADO	\$16	PATRÓN EL CIELO	\$40
DON JULIO ANEJO	\$18	TROMBA BLANCO	\$16
DON JULIO 1942	\$42	TROMBA REPOSADO	\$16
		TROMBA ANEJO	\$18

## PISCO 30ml



BAR SOL QUEBRANTA	\$15
-------------------	------

## RUM 30ml



BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	\$14	PLANTATION 3 STARS	\$14
BACARDI OCHO	\$14	PLANTATION UNDER THE SEA	\$22
BACARDI SPICED	\$14	PLANTATION XO	\$22
DICTADOR 12YO	\$16	RON ZACAPA 23YO	\$16
KRAKEN	\$14	RON ZACAPA XO	\$32
PLANTATION 5YO	\$14	SAILOR JERRY	\$12

## BRANDY 30ml



HENNESSY VS	\$13	HENNESSY XO	\$40
HENNESSY VSOP	\$17		

## AMERICAN WHISKEY 30ml



ANGELS ENVY BOURBON	\$15	JACK DANIELS	\$13
ANGELS ENVY RYE	\$16	MAKERS MARK	\$14
BUFFALO TRACE	\$16	MAKERS MARK 46	\$15
EAGLE RARE 10YO	\$16	WOODFORD RESERVE	\$13
GENTLEMAN JACK	\$16		

## SCOTCH WHISKY 30ml



ABERLOUR 12YO	\$15	JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN	\$20
ABERLOUR A' BUNADH	\$20	JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	\$40
ARDBEG 10YO	\$16	LAGAVULIN 16YO	\$20
BALVENIE 21YO PORT WOOD	\$50	LAPHROIAG 10YO	\$18
CAOL ILA 12YO	\$17	MACALLAN 12YO	\$18
DALWHINNIE 15YO	\$15	MACALLAN 12YO SHERRY CASK	\$18
DOUBLE WOOD MACALLAN 12YO	\$20	TALISKER 10YO	\$15
GLENFIDDICH 15YO	\$20		
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	\$15		

## INTERNATIONAL WHISKY 30ml



CANADIAN CLUB	\$14	NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT	\$22
ICHIROS MALT & GRAIN	\$16	SHINOBU 10YO MIZUNARA	\$23
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	\$16		

A 5% surcharge Sat. A 10% surcharge Sun. A 15% surcharge applies for public holidays.  
A 10% discretionary surcharge for groups of 8 and more. A 2% surcharge applies on all  
credit cards. No multiple split bills, a maximum of two credit cards accepted per table.